1237
Cartridge, graphite grease
Grease cartridge, molybdenum disulphide and graphite, particularly suitable for
heavy-duty lubrication.
For hand-held and compressed-air grease nipples.
Features: excellent adhesiveness  Water repellent  Wear-proof and anti-corrosion
Code €
Content (g) ø (mm) Length (mm)
P502650010 -,-- 600 56 300
Grease cartridge for high temperatures
Grease cartridge, lithium-based complex, particularly resistant to high
temperatures.
For hand-held and compressed-air grease nipples.
Features: for lubricating bearings.
Operating temperature -15÷160°C
Code €
Content (g) ø (mm) Length (mm)
P502650015 -,-- 600 56 300
Greasing kit
Greasing kit including: lever grease gun with 30 cm. hose, 4-jaw fitting for ball-
head grease nipples, 600 g universal lithium-based grease cartridge.
Code €
P502700005 -,--
High-pressure grease syringe
High-pressure grease syringe in burnished steel for grease with taper Lub
nozzle, for flared-head grease nipples.
Code €
Carrying capacity (g) B (mm) C (mm) L (mm)
P503050050 -,-- 50 30 120 160
P503050150 -,-- 150 40 180 245
Push grease syringe, re-entering type
Push grease syringe, re-entering type, for grease with Zerch nozzle, for ball-
head grease nipples.
Code €
Carrying capacity (g) B (mm) C (mm) L (mm)
P503100050 -,-- 50 30 130 180
P503100200 -,-- 200 45 160 220
High-pressure grease gun
High-pressure grease gun, hand loading.
Operable with one single hand, easily reaching high pressures.
Consisting in: stiff coupling and head.
Code €
Content
(cm³)
Max. pressure
(bar)
Supply
(cm³) Coupling B
(mm)
C
(mm)
P503150120 -,-- 120 400 0,5 1/8 gas 40 150
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT Lubrication
   L
UB
RI
CA
TI
ON
� Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse